
      Summer Session Non Standard Deadlines Calendar

Schedule and Courses Effected

Dates of 

Courses

Class 

Begins 

Week of:

Preliminary Study 

List Deadline

Final Study List 

Deadline 

(Add, Drop, Adjust 

Units)

Term Withdrawal & 

Last Day for Partial 

Refund

Grading Option & 

Course Withdraw 

Deadline

Regular Schedule  All courses except 

those below June 22 - Aug 13 Mon, June 22 Mon, June 22 @ 5 pm Mon, July 6 @ 5pm Fri, July 24 @ 5pm Fri, July 31 @ 5pm

Schedule A: FRENLANG 5,     GERLANG 

5A, ITALLANG 5A, SPANLANG 5A, CHEM 

1L, CHEM 1, 
June 22 - July 10 Mon, June 22 Regular Deadline Regular Deadline Fri, July 3 @ 5pm Mon, July 6 @ 5pm

Schedule B: CHEM 31A, CHEM 4, 

PHYSICS 21S, EDUC 206D June 22 - July 21 Mon, June 22 Regular Deadline Regular Deadline Tue, July 7 @ 5pm Fri, July 10@ 5pm

Schedule C: CHINLANG 5,      CHINLANG 

25
June 22 - July 24 Mon, June 22 Regular Deadline Regular Deadline Fri, July 10 @ 5pm Wed, July 15 @ 5pm

Schedule D: EDUC 262A, EDUC 263A, 

EDUC 264A, EDUC 267A, EDUC 268A
June 29 - July 10 Mon, June 29 Mon, June 29 @ 5pm Regular Deadline Mon, July 6 @ 5pm Wed, July 8 @ 5pm

Schedule E: EDUC 263E, EDUC 228E, 

EDUC 244E June 29 - July 30 Mon, June 29 Mon, June 29 @ 5pm Regular Deadline Fri, July 17 @ 5pm Wed, July 22 @ 5pm

Schedule F: EFSLANG 689T,   EFSLANG 

688, EFSLANG 688V, EFSLANG 689L, 

EFSLANG 689P, EFSLANG 689S, 

EFSLANG 689V, EFSLANG 689H

July 6 - Aug 14 Mon, July 7 Mon, July 6 @ 5pm Tue, July 14 @ 5pm Fri, Aug 1 @ 5pm Tue, Aug 4 @ 5pm

Schedule G: FRENLANG 5B, SPANLANG 

5B July 9 - July 24 Mon, July 7 Thur, July 9 @ 5pm Mon, July 13 @ 5pm Fri, July 17@ 5pm Mon, July 20 @ 5pm

Schedule H: ITALLANG 5B,     GERLANG 

5B July 9 - July 27 Mon, July 6 Thur, July 9 @ 5pm Mon, July 13 @ 5pm Mon, July 20 @ 5pm Wed, July 23 @ 5pm

Schedule I: EDUC 289, CHEM 2L,   CHEM 

2 July 13 - July 31 Mon, July 13 Mon, July 13 @ 5pm Thur, July 16 @ 5pm Fri, July 24 @ 5pm Mon, July 27 @ 5pm

Schedule J: CHEM 31B, PHYSICS 23S July 20 - Aug 14 Mon, July 20 Mon, July 20 @ 5pm Fri, July 24 @ 5pm Tue, Aug 4 @ 5pm Fri, Aug 7 @ 5pm

Schedule K: FRENLANG 5C,   GERLANG 

5C, ITALLANG 5C, SPANLANG 5C

July 27 - Aug 13 Mon, July 27 Mon, July 27 @ 5pm Fri July 31 @ 5pm Fri, Aug 7 @ 5pm Tue, Aug 11 @ 5pm

Schedule L: EDUC 299
Aug 3 - Aug 13 Mon, Aug 3 Mon, Aug 3 @ 5pm Thur, Aug 6 @ 5pm Mon, Aug 10 @ 5pm Mon, Aug 10 @ 5pm 

Schedule M: CHEM 3, CHEM 3L Aug 3 - Aug 21 Mon, Aug 3 Mon, Aug 3 @ 5pm Thur, Aug 6 @ 5pm Fri, Aug 14 @ 5pm Mon, Aug 17 @ 5pm

Schedule N: EFSLANG 687X,  EFSLANG 

687Y 
Aug 3 -Aug 28 Mon, Aug 3 Mon, Aug 3 @ 5pm Fri, Aug 7 @ 5pm Tue, Aug 18 @ 5pm Fri, Aug 21 @ 5pm 


